PRICE LIST FOR PRIVATE CLIENTS



Services included in the monthly fee	Flat Fees
Current account GEL/USD/EUR	
Two debit cards: Main Mastercard + additional VISA	
Pay Sticker	
Cash withdrawals via ProCredit Bank Georgia ATMs	
Cash withdrawals with Mastercard debit card from other domestic bank ATMs (five transactions)	Free
Internet and Mobile Banking, SMS service, Telephone PIN code	1100
Any type of national money transfers	
International ProPay transfers among ProCredit group (USD, EUR)	
Utility and other payments	
Special exchange rate up to GEL 20 000	
Money transfers in USD - USD 10 Guaranteed - USD 35	Special
Money transfers in EUR - EUR 8 Guaranteed - If the recipient country is: Germany - EUR 12, Other country - EUR 20	conditions
Overdraft FLEXFUND of up to two times of monthly income, Nominal 14%, Effective 14, 93%	
Maintenance fee 1 currency 2 currency 3 currency	GEL 20 GEL 30 GEL 40

	Currency	Deposits									
		Flex				TD	A				
osit		NIR	EIR	12 NIF	months EIR	_	onths EIR	24 m NIR	onths EIR	36 mo NIR	onths EIR
Depos	GEL	6%	6.17%	8%	8.3%	8.15%	8.46%	8.25%	8.57%	8.5%	8.84%
	USD	1.3%	1.31%	1.89	% 1.81	% 1.95%	1.97%	2.15%	2.17%	2.15%	2.17%
1	EUR	0.4%	0.4%	1%	1%	1.15%	1.16%	1.25%	1.26%	1.25%	1.26%



Currency	Maturity (months)	Interest rate *		
		NIR	EIR	
GEL	180	From 12.5%	From 13.54%	
USD	120	From 7%	From 7.6%	
EUR	120	From 5%	From 5.5%	
GEL	60	From 13.5%	From 15.12%	
GEL	12	14%	14.93%	
	GEL USD EUR GEL	GEL180USD120EUR60	GELNIRGEL180From 12.5%USD120From 7%EUR60From 13.5%	

* For individual offer please contact us at: 220 22 22

Cards transaction	Fees
Cash withdrawals (more than three) via other bank ATMs in Georgia Cash withdrawals via other bank POS terminals in Georgia	1% min. 1 GEL equivalent 2% min. 6 GEL
Cash withdrawals abroad (ATM) Cash withdrawals abroad (POS)	2% min. 3 USD 2% min. 6 USD
ATM cash withdrawal daily limit	max. GEL 30 000
ATM cash deposit daily limit	max. GEL 50 000
Card transaction daily limit	max. GEL 15 000
One time limit for payment transaction without PIN for Pay Sticker	50 GEL equivalent
Daily limit for transaction operation without PIN for Pay Sticker	500 GEL equivalent
International POS purchases or Internet Payments	Free

Cards